Table 8: Perception of Farm Size that Uses Sustainable Practices, by Stakeholder Group

Percentage of Respondents Choosing This Gross
Income Farm Level
50- 250- 500-

<S0K 249?99|< 492.99K $99$9.99k >1,000K+
Farm/Ranch Owner 46.37 26.82 21.23 4.47 1.12
Farm/Ranch Operator 55.24 27.62 16.19 0.95 0
Agbusiness/ Support
Ingdustry S VC nerpp 66.67 | 33.33 0 0 0
ﬁibuﬁ'r”yeéf,fjisﬁj” 53.47 | 2673| 18.81 0 0.99
University Instructor 100 0 0 0 0
University Researcher 43.08 50.77 4.62 1.54 0
University Extension 68.09 29.79 2.13 0 0
General Farm Organization 64.29 35.71 0 0 0
Commodity Specific
Organizatign i 100 0 0 0 0
Ag-based Non-profit 71.43 28.57 0 0 0
Other -Non-profit 45.16 51.61 3.23 0 0
Student 72.73 25 0 0 2.27
Government 90 10 0 0 0
Total 354 198 79 10 4

Frequency Missing = 14




